
Vinton-Shellsburg Invitational
Varsity Boys - 5K                  Rodgers Park, Vinton, IA            Tuesday, September 24, 2013

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Vinton-Shellsburg              2    3    6   10   16   30   31   =  37    17:52      1:19
    2   Columbus Catholic              8   11   12   25   26   28   33   =  82    18:33      1:11
    3   West Delaware                  1    9   13   23   38   39   41   =  84    18:29      2:32
    4   Benton Community              15   19   20   21   22   27   43   =  97    18:45      0:15
    5   South Tama County              5    7   29   34   35   47   51   = 110    18:46      1:59
    6   Union-La Porte City           17   18   32   37   48   52   54   = 152    19:25      1:40
    7   Belle Plaine                   4   36   40   42   46   49   50   = 168    19:29      2:31
    8   Independence                  14   24   44   45   53   55   56   = 180    19:52      3:08

 Incomplete Teams:

  Place   Score   Year   Name                        School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1    SR    Nick Sailer                 West Delaware                     17:18      5:34
      2       2    JR    Derek Dinderman             Vinton-Shellsburg                 17:22      5:35
      3       3    SR    Nolan Sagan                 Vinton-Shellsburg                 17:22      5:35
      4       4    SR    Orie Brown                  Belle Plaine                      17:37      5:40
      5       5    JR    Robert Tyynismaa            South Tama County                 17:38      5:40
      6       6    JR    Jordan Evans                Vinton-Shellsburg                 17:43      5:42
      7       7    SO    Blake Keller                South Tama County                 17:45      5:42
      8       8    SR    Michielu Menning            Columbus Catholic                 17:53      5:45
      9       9    SR    Zach Meyer                  West Delaware                     17:56      5:46
     10      10    JR    Max Wehage                  Vinton-Shellsburg                 18:15      5:52
     11      11    JR    Lucas Kern                  Columbus Catholic                 18:24      5:55
     12      12    JR    Walter Seymour              Columbus Catholic                 18:25      5:55
     13      13    SR    Patrick Woods               West Delaware                     18:29      5:57
     14      14    FR    Ryan Adams                  Independence                      18:33      5:58
     15      15    SR    Tom Smith                   Benton Community                  18:36      5:59
     16      16    SR    Wyatt Meyer                 Vinton-Shellsburg                 18:41      6:00
     17      17    JR    Max Thomsen                 Union-La Porte City               18:41      6:01
     18      18    SR    Owen Dalluge                Union-La Porte City               18:43      6:01
     19      19    JR    Ben Haerther                Benton Community                  18:46      6:02
     20      20    SR    Neil Schadle                Benton Community                  18:47      6:02
     21      21    SR    Andrew Thompson             Benton Community                  18:47      6:03
     22      22    JR    Trevor Hartz                Benton Community                  18:51      6:04
     23      23    SR    Ben Knutson                 West Delaware                     18:51      6:04
     24      24    FR    Cade Saeugling              Independence                      18:55      6:05
     25      25    SR    Jason Ludwig                Columbus Catholic                 19:01      6:07
     26      26    JR    Tyler Watson                Columbus Catholic                 19:04      6:08
     27      27    SO    Eli Miller                  Benton Community                  19:04      6:08
     28      28    SR    Zach Nemmers                Columbus Catholic                 19:16      6:12
     29      29    SR    Taylen Anderson             South Tama County                 19:16      6:12
     30      30    SO    Quinton Guenther            Vinton-Shellsburg                 19:22      6:14
     31      31    SR    Ben Hyland                  Vinton-Shellsburg                 19:31      6:17
     32      32    JR    Trevor McLaughlin           Union-La Porte City               19:31      6:17
     33      33    SO    Jake Nemmers                Columbus Catholic                 19:33      6:17
     34      34    FR    Hunter Filloon              South Tama County                 19:34      6:18
     35      35    JR    Trevor Yuska                South Tama County                 19:37      6:18
     36      36    FR    Braden Parr                 Belle Plaine                      19:42      6:20
     37      37    SR    Ted Tecklenburg             Union-La Porte City               19:49      6:22
     38      38    JR    James Prier                 West Delaware                     19:51      6:23
     39      39    SO    Christian Schnieders        West Delaware                     19:51      6:23
     40      40    SR    Robert Brown                Belle Plaine                      19:57      6:25
     41      41    JR    Harrison Guetzko            West Delaware                     19:57      6:25
     42      42    SO    Jacob Ehlen                 Belle Plaine                      19:58      6:25
     43      43    FR    Adison Steinford            Benton Community                  20:01      6:26
     44      44    JR    Mitch Evens                 Independence                      20:03      6:27
     45      45    FR    Joey Zieser                 Independence                      20:04      6:27
     46      46    FR    Brandt Demeulenaere         Belle Plaine                      20:09      6:29
     47      47    SR    Jacob Theissen              South Tama County                 20:10      6:29
     48      48    SR    Jacob Merchant              Union-La Porte City               20:21      6:33
     49      49    SR    Lane Bachelder              Belle Plaine                      20:34      6:37
     50      50    SR    Mattew Mengler              Belle Plaine                      20:39      6:38
     51      51    JR    Britton Waldo               South Tama County                 21:04      6:46
     52      52    JR    Grant Mullen                Union-La Porte City               21:07      6:47
     53      53    JR    Tyler Streif                Independence                      21:42      6:59
     54      54    JR    Austin Kiler                Union-La Porte City               21:42      6:59
     55      55    SO    Hayden Vest                 Independence                      21:59      7:04
     56            SO    Will Mengler                Belle Plaine                      22:15      7:09
     57      56    SO    Ross Thedens                Independence                      24:10      7:47
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Vinton-Shellsburg Invitational
Varsity Boys - 5K                  Rodgers Park, Vinton, IA            Tuesday, September 24, 2013

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Vinton-Shellsburg               Score =   37
    2    Derek Dinderman, JR         17:22   5:35
    3    Nolan Sagan, SR             17:22   5:35
    6    Jordan Evans, JR            17:43   5:42
   10    Max Wehage, JR              18:15   5:52
   16    Wyatt Meyer, SR             18:41   6:00
   30    Quinton Guenther, SO        19:22   6:14
   31    Ben Hyland, SR              19:31   6:17

  2) Columbus Catholic               Score =   82
    8    Michielu Menning, SR        17:53   5:45
   11    Lucas Kern, JR              18:24   5:55
   12    Walter Seymour, JR          18:25   5:55
   25    Jason Ludwig, SR            19:01   6:07
   26    Tyler Watson, JR            19:04   6:08
   28    Zach Nemmers, SR            19:16   6:12
   33    Jake Nemmers, SO            19:33   6:17

  3) West Delaware                   Score =   84
    1    Nick Sailer, SR             17:18   5:34
    9    Zach Meyer, SR              17:56   5:46
   13    Patrick Woods, SR           18:29   5:57
   23    Ben Knutson, SR             18:51   6:04
   38    James Prier, JR             19:51   6:23
   39    Christian Schnieders, SO    19:51   6:23
   41    Harrison Guetzko, JR        19:57   6:25

  4) Benton Community                Score =   97
   15    Tom Smith, SR               18:36   5:59
   19    Ben Haerther, JR            18:46   6:02
   20    Neil Schadle, SR            18:47   6:02
   21    Andrew Thompson, SR         18:47   6:03
   22    Trevor Hartz, JR            18:51   6:04
   27    Eli Miller, SO              19:04   6:08
   43    Adison Steinford, FR        20:01   6:26

  5) South Tama County               Score =  110
    5    Robert Tyynismaa, JR        17:38   5:40
    7    Blake Keller, SO            17:45   5:42
   29    Taylen Anderson, SR         19:16   6:12
   34    Hunter Filloon, FR          19:34   6:18
   35    Trevor Yuska, JR            19:37   6:18
   47    Jacob Theissen, SR          20:10   6:29
   51    Britton Waldo, JR           21:04   6:46

  6) Union-La Porte City             Score =  152
   17    Max Thomsen, JR             18:41   6:01
   18    Owen Dalluge, SR            18:43   6:01
   32    Trevor McLaughlin, JR       19:31   6:17
   37    Ted Tecklenburg, SR         19:49   6:22
   48    Jacob Merchant, SR          20:21   6:33
   52    Grant Mullen, JR            21:07   6:47
   54    Austin Kiler, JR            21:42   6:59

  7) Belle Plaine                    Score =  168
    4    Orie Brown, SR              17:37   5:40
   36    Braden Parr, FR             19:42   6:20
   40    Robert Brown, SR            19:57   6:25
   42    Jacob Ehlen, SO             19:58   6:25
   46    Brandt Demeulenaere, FR     20:09   6:29
   49    Lane Bachelder, SR          20:34   6:37
   50    Mattew Mengler, SR          20:39   6:38
         Will Mengler, SO            22:15   7:09

  8) Independence                    Score =  180
   14    Ryan Adams, FR              18:33   5:58
   24    Cade Saeugling, FR          18:55   6:05
   44    Mitch Evens, JR             20:03   6:27
   45    Joey Zieser, FR             20:04   6:27
   53    Tyler Streif, JR            21:42   6:59
   55    Hayden Vest, SO             21:59   7:04
   56    Ross Thedens, SO            24:10   7:47

 Incomplete Teams:
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